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Jméno

. Tereza Bendova
. Tereza Bendova

Kamila Jirsova

. Jana Braunova

. Kfizova Klara

. Kéabrtova Veronika
. Kovarova Hana

. Zuzana Honcova

. Vohnoutova Sarka
. Klara Kfizova

. Adéla Visova

. Helena Gruszkova
. Kamila Jirsova

. Vladimira Malinska
. Malinska Vladimira
. Braunova Jana
17.
. Karolina Derahova

. Helena Gruszkova

. Nikola Tobolova

. Veronika Kabrtova

. Adéla Visova

. Vejmolova Jana

. Tereza Kfizova

. Vejmolova Jana

. Veronika Kabrtova

. Lidman Linda

. Bendova Tereza

. Veronika Kabrtova

. K¥izova Klara

. Adéla Visova

. Cvejnova Aneta

. Michaela Kucerova

. Veronika Kabrtova

. Brtnikova Veronika

. Majerova Sarka

. Vlasta Kohoutova

. Jana Vejmolova

. Tereza Kfizova

. Pavlina Kare$Sova

. Honcova Zuzana

. ZaleSakova Sara

. Honcova Zuzana

. Petra Flrstova

. Michaela Varmuzova
. Klara Kfizova

. Markéta Vickova

. K¥izova Klara

. Eliska Dvorakova

. Zuzana Honcova

Kohoutova Vlasta

Jednotlivkyné (50)
Druzstvo
SKK Nachod B
SKK Nachod B
KK Jihlava
KK Jihlava
Centropen Dacice
SKK Néachod B
Konstruktiva Praha
KK Vyskov
Lokomotiva Usti n. L.
Centropen Dacice
SKK Néachod B
Slavia Praha
KK Jihlava
Slavia Praha
Slavia Praha
KK Jihlava
Slavia Praha
KK Jihlava
Slavia Praha
Valasské Mezifici A
SKK Néachod B
SKK Néachod B
KK Vyskov
Centropen Dacice
KK Vyskov
SKK Néachod B
Spartak Prerov
SKK Néachod B
SKK Néachod B
Centropen Dacice
SKK Néachod B
SKK Néachod A
Slavia Praha
SKK Néachod B
Centropen Dacice
SKK Néachod A
Slavia Praha
KK Vyskov A
Centropen Dacice
Centropen Dacice
KK Vyskov
Podluzan Prusanky
KK Vyskov
KK Jihlava
KK Vyskov A
Centropen Dacice
Valasské Mezifici A
Centropen Dacice
Sokol Husovice
KK Vyskov A

Kuzelna

Valasské Mezifici
Nachod
Valasské Mezifici
Dacice

Nachod

VysSkov
Konstruktiva Prahz
Dacice

Valadské Mezifici
Valasské Mezifici
Valasské Mezifici
Valasské Mezifici
Valadské Mezifici
VysSkov

KK Jihlava
Vyskov

Valagské Mezifici
Vala$ské Mezifici
Nachod

Vala$ské Mezifici
Valagské Mezifici
Prusanky
Valasské Mezifici
Zizkov 1 -4
Nachod

Prerov

Nachod

Vala$ské Mezifici
Nachod

Vala$ské Mezifici
Dacice

Vala$ské Mezifici
Sokol Brno IV
Nachod

Nachod

Vala$ské Mezifici
Vyskov

Vala$ské Mezifici
Valasské Mezifici
Prusanky
Prusanky

Vyskov

Valasské Mezifici
Vyskov

Valasské Mezifici
Vala$ské Mezifici
Dacice

Sokol Brno IV
Vyskov

Vykon

625
624
624
623
620
617
615
615
614
609
609
606
605
605
605
604
604
603
603
602
600
599
599
598
597
595
594
594
593
592
592
591
591
590
590
589
589
589
588
587
587
586
586
585
585
584
584
584
583
582

Dor
223
218
209
211
211
228
235
220
239
227
200
218
218
210
199
206
204
231
224
220
209
224
208
194
205
214
218
194
194
203
201
215
201
240
203
209
203
182
193
208
199
196
194
196
195
210
191
191
201
202

Ch
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Druzstva (25)

Druzstvo

. KK Jihlava

. SKK Nachod B

. Slavia Praha

. SKK Nachod B

. KK Vyskov A

. Centropen Dacice
. Centropen Dacice
. Slavia Praha

. Centropen Dacice
. SKK Nachod B

. SKK Nachod B

. Slavia Praha

. SKK Nachod A

. KK Vyskov

. KK Jihlava

. KK Vyskov

. KK Vyskov

. Valasské Mezifici A
. Konstruktiva Praha
. Centropen Dacice
. KK Jihlava

. SKK Nachod A

. Podluzan Prusanky
. SKK Nachod B

. KK Vyskov A

9.6.2024

KuZelna

Nachod
Vyskov
Nachod

Dacice
Konstruktiva Praha
Prusanky

Vyskov

Vyskov

Dacice

Kk Jihlava

Nachod

Prusanky

Vyskov

Vykon

2435
2392
2380
2346
2333
2330
2316
2312
2305
2303
2303
2297
2294
2291
2280
2280
2275
2273
2266
2253
2251
2249
2229
2223
2212

Dor

847
852
833
813
788
794
794
760
797
783
769
786
771
749
769
754
780
774
796
727
749
738
740
700
691



